505 S. Garey Ave.

Clty of Pomona Pomona, CA 91766

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-439 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Passed

File created: 3/30/2017 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 5/1/2017 Final action: 5/1/2017

Title: Awarding a Construction Contract in the Amount of $274,197 to California Professional Engineering,
Inc. for “Traffic Signal - Village Loop Road and Santa Clara Drive,” Project No. 419-2590-xxxxx-50405

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

5/1/2017 1 City Council / Housing Authority /
Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

Awarding a Construction Contract in the Amount of $274,197 to California Professional Engineering, Inc. for
“Traffic Signal - Village Loop Road and Santa Clara Drive,” Project No. 419-2590-xxxxx-50405

City of Pomona Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

