
City of Pomona

Legislation Text

505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766

Awarding a Construction Contract in the Amount of $274,197 to California Professional Engineering, Inc. for

“Traffic Signal - Village Loop Road and Santa Clara Drive,” Project No. 419-2590-xxxxx-50405

File #: 17-439, Version: 1

City of Pomona Printed on 4/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

